

Misc. Appl. 47/25

Order no. 04 dated 19.07.2025

Appellant files hazira.

Today is fixed for hearing of petition u/o 39 rule 1 & 2 C.P.C.

Heard Ld. Advocate for the Appellant in full length.

Appellant files documents with firisti.

Fix 21.07.2025 for order in respect of Petition u/o 39 rule 1 & 2 C.P.C.

D/C by me,